The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - TOPPINGS 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled
2025-07-01
2025-07-01
2025-07-01
2025-07-02
2025-07-03
2025-07-06
2025-07-06
2025-07-08
2025-07-09
2025-07-09
2025-07-09
2025-07-09
2025-07-11
2025-07-12
2025-07-12
2025-07-19
2025-07-19
2025-07-22
2025-07-22
2025-07-22
2025-07-23
2025-07-23
2025-07-24
2025-07-25
2025-07-26
2025-07-26
2025-07-26
2025-07-29
2025-07-29
2025-07-29
2025-07-29
2025-07-31
2025-07-31
2025-07-31
2025-07-31
2025-07-31

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Grant to Shiv
Grant to SK
Returning canceled grant to Namit
Grant to abdo
Returning canceled grant to ASTER
Returning canceled grant to Eesa
Grant to ahmed
Returning canceled grant to Noé Mangin
Returning canceled grant to abhaygupta.hsj
Grant to Abhay Gupta
Grant to Johann
Returning canceled grant to Yasin Ahmed
Returning canceled grant to Mohan Seshasai Vasa
Grant to AMR
Grant to Hassan
Grant to Mohamed
Grant to ro ro
Grant to Youssef
Returning canceled grant to ro ro
Grant to eo
Returning canceled grant to eo
Returning canceled grant to Anirudh
Grant to KO
Grant to Baher
Grant to karna
Returning canceled grant to karna
Grant to Mo
Grant to you
Grant to imy
Grant to Yash Gupta
Grant to Mohammed
Grant to Fares
Returning canceled grant to Mohammed
Returning canceled grant to Baher
Returning canceled grant to ahmed
WITHDRAWN: $105.00. DEPOSITED: $13.07.

ID

txn LgHRgwx
txn RZHVWAA
txn a8HMOwP
txn p5Hoebx
txn p5Hoe5Z
txn pSHoRxR
txn p5HoRb9
txn 8rH71Wr
txn GkHzXEB
txn R2HVZP8
txn 1ZH5Go4
txn gnHJedw
txn YRHx59K
txn_ p5HobOw
txn OXH6zGA
txn PVHGaOn
txn PVHGobe
txn WBHWEgX
txn wNHAWOq
txn YRHxZOM
txn_oyHoe6P
txn 1ZH58pR
txn JxHEmI 4
txn zVHokOa
txn mAHZeV2
txn MNH5AWE
txn 2zHOplA
txn XGH4v4l
txn VOHgYgr
txn mAHZdZr
txn LgHRQEO
txn 8rH7geg
txn nEHpGIA
txn xQHdeRE
txn PVHGrwx

Amount

-$5.00
-$5.00
$0.46
-$5.00
$0.10
$0.21
-$5.00
$1.50
$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
$0.43
$0.04
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
$0.26
-$5.00
$0.03
$0.01
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
$0.01
$0.01
$0.01

Balance
$112.12
$107.12
$102.12
$102.58
$97.58
$97.68
$97.89
$92.89
$94.39
$99.39
$94.39
$89.39
$89.82
$89.86
$84.86
$79.86
$74.86
$69.86
$64.86
$65.12
$60.12
$60.15
$60.16
$55.16
$50.16
$45.16
$50.16
$45.16
$40.16
$35.16
$30.16
$25.16
$20.16
$20.17
$20.18
$20.19
$20.19

YSWS - Toppings is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The

above transactions are from YSWS - Toppings's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




