

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - TOPPINGS 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$112.12
2025-07-01	Grant to Shiv	txn_LgHRgwx	-\$5.00	\$107.12
2025-07-01	Grant to SK	$txn_R2HVWAA$	-\$5.00	\$102.12
2025-07-02	Returning canceled grant to Namit	txn_a8HMOwP	\$0.46	\$102.58
2025-07-03	Grant to abdo	txn_p5Hoe6x	-\$5.00	\$97.58
2025-07-06	Returning canceled grant to ASTER	txn_p5Hoe5Z	\$0.10	\$97.68
2025-07-06	Returning canceled grant to Eesa	txn_p5HoRxR	\$0.21	\$97.89
2025-07-08	Grant to ahmed	txn_p5HoRb9	-\$5.00	\$92.89
2025-07-09	Returning canceled grant to Noé Mangin	txn_8rH7lWr	\$1.50	\$94.39
2025-07-09	Returning canceled grant to abhaygupta.hsj	$txn\_GkHzXEB$	\$5.00	\$99.39
2025-07-09	Grant to Abhay Gupta	txn_R2HVZP8	-\$5.00	\$94.39
2025-07-09	Grant to Johann	$txn_lZH5Go4$	-\$5.00	\$89.39
2025-07-11	Returning canceled grant to Yasin Ahmed	$txn\_gnHJe4w$	\$0.43	\$89.82
2025-07-12	Returning canceled grant to Mohan Seshasai Vasa	txn_YRHx59K	\$0.04	\$89.86
2025-07-12	Grant to AMR	txn_p5Hob0w	-\$5.00	\$84.86
2025-07-19	Grant to Hassan	$txn_OXH6zGA$	-\$5.00	\$79.86
2025-07-19	Grant to Mohamed	$txn_PVHGa0n$	-\$5.00	\$74.86
2025-07-22	Grant to ro ro	$txn_PVHGobe$	-\$5.00	\$69.86
2025-07-22	Grant to Youssef	$txn_WBHWEgX$	-\$5.00	\$64.86
2025-07-22	Returning canceled grant to ro ro	$txn_wNHAWOq$	\$0.26	\$65.12
2025-07-23	Grant to eo	$txn_YRHxZOM$	-\$5.00	\$60.12
2025-07-23	Returning canceled grant to eo	txn_oyHoe6P	\$0.03	\$60.15
2025-07-24	Returning canceled grant to Anirudh	$txn_lZH58pR$	\$0.01	\$60.16
2025-07-25	Grant to KO	txn_JxHEmL4	-\$5.00	\$55.16
2025-07-26	Grant to Baher	txn_zVHok0a	-\$5.00	\$50.16
2025-07-26	Grant to karna	txn_mAHZeV2	-\$5.00	\$45.16
2025-07-26	Returning canceled grant to karna	$txn_MNH5AWE$	\$5.00	\$50.16
2025-07-29	Grant to Mo	$txn_2zHOplA$	-\$5.00	\$45.16
2025-07-29	Grant to you	$txn_XGH4v4l$	-\$5.00	\$40.16
2025-07-29	Grant to imy	$txn_V0HgYgr$	-\$5.00	\$35.16
2025-07-29	Grant to Yash Gupta	$txn_mAHZdZr$	-\$5.00	\$30.16
2025-07-31	Grant to Mohammed	$txn\_LgHRqE0$	-\$5.00	\$25.16
2025-07-31	Grant to Fares	txn_8rH7geg	-\$5.00	\$20.16
2025-07-31	Returning canceled grant to Mohammed	$txn_nEHpGlA$	\$0.01	\$20.17
2025-07-31	Returning canceled grant to Baher	$txn_xQHdeRE$	\$0.01	\$20.18
2025-07-31	Returning canceled grant to ahmed	$txn_PVHGrWX$	\$0.01	\$20.19
	WITHDRAWN: \$105.00. DEPOSITED: \$13.07.			\$20.19

YSWS - Toppings is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - Toppings's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.